AC Miniature Contactor (Metamec)
29
GMC6M
Tommy Goodrich
Sales
TRANS ELECTRON
+27 (0) 86 111 5075
+27 (0) 11 873 1016

DC Miniature Contactor (Metamec)
Code (c/w 1NO Aux) GMD6M-1A GMD9M-1A GMD12M-1A GMD16M-1A
Code (c/w 1NC Aux) GMD6M-1B GMD9M-1B GMD12M-1B GMD16M-1B
Frame Size 6A 9A 12A 16M
AC1 Rating 20A 20A 20A 20A
AC3 Rating (220/240V) 1.5kW / 7A 2.2kW / 9A 3kW / 12A 4kW / 15A
AC3 Rating (380/440V) 2.2kW / 6A 4kW / 9A 5.5kW / 12A 7.5kW / 16A
AC3 Rating (500/550V) 3kW / 5A 3.7kW / 6A 4kW / 7A 5.5kW / 9A
AC3 Rating (690V) 3kW / 4A 4kW / 5A 4kW / 5A 4kW / 5A
Auxillary Contacts 1NO or 1NC 1NO or 1NC 1NO or 1NC 1NO or 1NC
Coil Voltage
Voltages
Dimentions (DC)
Miniture Thermal Overload (Type:GTK-12M)
Mid Range Range
GTK12M/00.14A 0.14A 0.1 - 0.16A
GTK12M/00.21A 0.21A 0.16 - 0.25A
GTK12M/00.33A 0.33A 0.25 - 0.4A
GTK12M/00.52A 0.52A 0.4 - 0.63A
GTK12M/00.82A 0.82A 0.63 - 1A
GTK12M/01.3A 1.3A 1 - 1.6A
GTK12M/02.1A 2.1A 1.6 - 2.5A
GTK12M/03.3A 3.3A 2.5 - 4A
GTK12M/05A 5.0A 4 - 6A
GTK12M/06.5A 6.5A 5 - 8A
GTK12M/07.5A 7.5A 6 -9A
GTK12M/08.5A 8.5A 7 -10A
GTK12M/11A 12A 9 -13A
GTK12M/14A 14A 12 - 16A
AZ12MH GTK12M
12V, 24V, 48V, 110V
45mm (w) x 58mm (h) x 69mm (d)
When ordering please specify the required voltage (ie. GMD12M-1B-12V)